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Odd Ball Challenge 2025 - 11/22/2025 to 11/23/2025

Meet Program - SUNDAY SESSION III  11 & under

#71 Girls 8-9 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  9Nakahira, Aska1

FAST-PV NT  8Hebert, Maya J2

ASTS-PV NT  9Chery, Dyann S3

DCPR-PV NT  9Schlozman, Cleo M4

DCPR-PV NT  9Sommers-Chorazak, Rosemary I5

ASTS-PV NT  9McGill, Drew S6

FAST-PV NT  8Solomon, Amina J7

YBCC-PV NT  9Moody, Claire8

DCPR-PV NT  8Beverly, Zora R9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N1

DCPR-PV NT  9Green, Louise L2

PGPR-PV NT  8Wade, Kaia M3

MACH-PV NT  8Masi, Hannah R4

DCPR-PV NT  9Doggett, Florence/Ori A5

DCPR-PV NT  9Smith, Aubrey R6

YSS-PV NT  8Gebre, Mulu7

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N8

DCPR-PV NT  9Quarles Thomas, Paisley E9

YSS-PV NT  9Garland, Parker10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  9Kohrt-Chan, Juniper L1

YSS-PV NT  8Veihmeyer, Victoria2

DCPR-PV NT  8McCollum, Zuri Joan J3

FAST-PV 1:30.40  8Hebert, Catherine R4

YSS-PV 1:25.09  8Woodson, Annika5

DCPR-PV 1:26.77  8Lowery, Lexi H6

ASTS-PV NT  9Green, Olexis L7

YSS-PV NT  9Smith, Kathryn8

MACH-PV NT  8Araujo, Charlotte G9

DCPR-PV NT  8Bailey, Hattie G10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 1:06.96  9Solomon, Alina1

YSS-PV 1:03.48  9Stidham, Cecilia2

GTAC-MD 1:01.90  8Katzenstein, Lyric A3

GTAC-MD 55.36  9Schindler, Juliann J4

YSS-PV 50.78  9Bartles, Andy5

ASTS-PV 52.62  9Khaitous, Dahlia H6

YSS-PV 1:01.10  9Jarrett, Harper M7

ASTS-PV 1:02.16  9Piper, Khaila E8

DCPR-PV 1:06.63  9Nuzzo, Mila M9

PGPR-PV 1:07.71  8Vallas, Celeste A10

#72 Boys 8-9 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

3

GTAC-MD NT  9Keefer, Mikey D4

ASTS-PV NT  8Cumberlander, Jimere J5

DCPR-PV NT  9Bowie, William M6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  8Horton, Tom V1

FAST-PV NT  8Couzens, Kellan T2

ASTS-PV NT  9Willis, Eddie L3

ASTS-PV 1:03.85  9Shields, Ziggy A4

TSAC-PV 50.62  9Smith, Aaron L5

ASTS-PV 1:03.06  9Moore, Jonny6

MACH-PV 1:07.47  8Barron, Andrew L7

DCPR-PV NT  8Loomis-Grewal, Xavier S8

TSAC-PV NT  9Ngugi, William N9

10

#73 Girls 10-11 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV NT 11Rapp, Ellie D4

ASTS-PV NT 11Farinholt, Olivia K5

YBCC-PV NT 11Mukhopadhyay, Ananya6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

1

ASTS-PV NT 10Farquharson, Leila M2

GTAC-MD NT 11Durrill, Carmen N3

DCPR-PV NT 11Gregory, Reagan R4

ASTS-PV NT 11Jaiyeola, Ara W5

DCPR-PV NT 11Kelly, True L6

DCPR-PV NT 10Heermans, Elodie S7

FAST-PV NT 10Mertens, Celestine M8

DCPR-PV NT 10Bollyky, Mabel M9

10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

ASTS-PV NT 10Italiano, Lily R1

YSS-PV NT 11Klauda, Lucia2

FAST-PV NT 10Mertens, Celestine3

DCPR-PV 1:00.22 10Lira, Lillian L4

ASTS-PV 59.71 11Mims, Kennedy O5

DCPR-PV 1:00.15 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E6

DCPR-PV 1:07.45 10Newton, Olivia M7

PGPR-PV NT 10Hyatt, Dezijah8

DCPR-PV NT 10Amanuel, Naomi T9

YSS-PV NT 11Shern, Elliot10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

DCPR-PV 57.96 11Paez, Isabela Grace I1

ASTS-PV 52.30 10Moore, Chloe M2

HEAL-PV 50.21 11Kumar, Ani3

DCPR-PV 48.42 11Monninger, Tessa A4

FAST-PV 47.43 10Blanco, Lillia5

FAST-PV 47.43 10Blanco, Lillia I6

DCPR-PV 49.13 11Weintraub, Hannah G7

DCPR-PV 51.11 11Gilliland, Mary L8

DCPR-PV 57.96 11James, Nina G9

DCPR-PV 58.71 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

DCPR-PV 46.41 11Enck, Bea A1

DCPR-PV 44.97 10Kassa, Mennen2

DCPR-PV 43.66 10Williams, Madison B3

DCPR-PV 42.02 11Anyabuike, Anuli N4

ASTS-PV 39.90 10Rizzardi, Viola5

FAST-PV 41.57 10Wall, Annabel R6

ASTS-PV 43.43 10Wetzel, Olivia M7

DCPR-PV 44.68 11Dougherty, Adi L8

FAST-PV 45.19 11Noboa, Azelia G9

PGPR-PV 47.43 11Sheard, Aria J10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

DCPR-PV 39.53 10Mahler, Lila -1

GTAC-MD 38.17 11Keefer, Addi C2

GTAC-MD 37.75 11McCulley, Emily C3

DCPR-PV 36.11 11Mabrouki, Ava Y4

DCPR-PV 32.88 11Stormberg, Monroe A5

PGPR-PV 33.79 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah6

DCPR-PV 36.37 11Paden, Penelope A7

DCPR-PV 38.03 11Konate Galvin, Didi A8

DCPR-PV 38.95 11Johnson, Janelle G9

GTAC-MD 39.64 11Rugiel, Avery E10

#74 Boys 10-11 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

ASTS-PV NT 10Cumberlander, Jileel Q2

DCPR-PV NT 10Williams, Jett B3

ASTS-PV NT 11Fullwood, John C4

DCPR-PV 1:16.17 10Davidson-Rodgers, Sy B5

DCPR-PV 1:20.47 10Sahoo, Atharv6

GTAC-MD NT 11Hawkins, Justin P7

DCPR-PV NT 10Terrell, Otis S8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

TSAC-PV 58.50 10Garcia, David A1

DCPR-PV 51.12 10Ponder, John S2

DCPR-PV 48.39 10Walton, River T3

GTAC-MD 43.44 11Pfarr, Drake W4

DCPR-PV 37.45 10Crable, August J5

DCPR-PV 41.66 11Nuzzo, Logan P6

ASTS-PV 44.03 10Williams, Isaiah7

DCPR-PV 49.85 11Henry, Emile J8

PGPR-PV 51.32 10Daniels, Ali9

TSAC-PV 58.57 10Hawkins, Tristan K10

#75 Girls 6-7 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

ASTS-PV NT  6Hurst, Tasmin Z2

PGPR-PV NT  6Douglas, Hailey A3

FAST-PV 1:13.18  7Kathuria, Amorah M4

ASTS-PV 51.89  7Moore, Avery J5

FAST-PV 58.65  7Law, Nia I6

TRA-PV 1:14.28  7Hu, Amelia7

MACH-PV NT  7Hayes, Tenley M8

9

10
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#76 Boys 6-7 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

3

YSS-PV NT  7Garland, Linden4

YSS-PV NT  7Pajouhi, Rohaum5

YSS-PV NT  7Lewis, Sender6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HEAL-PV NT  6Rosinbum, Aydin1

PGPR-PV NT  6Spears, Jayden2

ASTS-PV 1:18.21  7Moore, Xman3

GTAC-MD 1:04.59  7Keefer, Weston C4

TRA-PV 49.34  7Kim, Ryan J5

ASTS-PV 53.79  7Shields, Auggie C6

ENSA-PV 1:08.70  6Montgomery, Harrison D7

FAST-PV 1:24.12  6Oliva, Kiyan C8

FAST-PV NT  7Stafford, Elliot G9

MACH-PV NT  6Sudama, Neel R10

#77 Girls 8-9 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

YBCC-PV NT  8Elizondo Tichadou, Ines2

DCPR-PV NT  9Nakahira, Aska3

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N4

FAST-PV 4:17.90  9Diaz, Elina E5

DCPR-PV NT  9Reeve, Dory M6

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N7

GTAC-MD NT  9Schindler, Juliann J8

9

10

#78 Boys 8-9 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

4

DCPR-PV 3:51.67  9Allender, August J5

6

7

8

9

10

#79 Girls 6-7 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

4

ASTS-PV 1:13.10  7Moore, Avery J5

6

7

8

9

10

#80 Boys 6-7 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

TRA-PV NT  7Kim, Ryan J4

FAST-PV NT  7Stafford, Elliot G5

FAST-PV NT  6Oliva, Kiyan C6

GTAC-MD NT  7Keefer, Weston C7

8

9

10

#81 Girls 10-11 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

GTAC-MD NT 11Gassman, Emily R2

DCPR-PV NT 11Enck, Bea A3

PGPR-PV NT 11Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A4

DCPR-PV 2:57.70 11Blasini, Ariana5

DCPR-PV NT 10Gary, Chelsea J6

PGPR-PV NT 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope7

DCPR-PV NT 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma8

GTAC-MD NT 11Gassman, Anna E9

10

#82 Boys 10-11 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

DCPR-PV NT 10Davidson-Rodgers, Sy B2

GTAC-MD 3:55.78 10Reppe, Caleb D3

DCPR-PV 3:28.14 10Crable, August J4

DCPR-PV 2:43.33 11Peterson Arias, Owen N5

DCPR-PV 3:09.64 11Petrini, Stefano W6

DCPR-PV 3:35.93 10Kaiser, Preston J7

DCPR-PV NT 10Bailey, Oliver M8

9

10

#83 Girls 6-7 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

4

PGPR-PV NT  6Douglas, Hailey A5

ASTS-PV NT  7Moore, Avery J6

7

8

9

10

#84 Boys 6-7 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

PGPR-PV NT  6Spears, Jayden4

FAST-PV NT  7Stafford, Elliot G5

YSS-PV NT  7Pajouhi, Rohaum6

HEAL-PV NT  6Rosinbum, Aydin7

8

9

10

#85 Girls 8-9 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

YSS-PV NT  9Bartles, Andy1

YSS-PV NT  9Smith, Kathryn2

PGPR-PV NT  9Sharpe, Kearsten E3

PGPR-PV NT  8Vallas, Celeste A4

DCPR-PV NT  9Nuzzo, Mila M5

YSS-PV NT  9Jarrett, Harper M6

DCPR-PV NT  9Quarles Thomas, Paisley E7

DCPR-PV NT  9Kohrt-Chan, Juniper L8

DCPR-PV NT  9Smith, Aubrey R9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

PGPR-PV NT  9Solomon, Alina1

DCPR-PV 2:23.50  8Lowery, Lexi H2

DCPR-PV 2:10.07  9Reeve, Dory M3

ASTS-PV 1:52.26  9Piper, Khaila E4

ASTS-PV 1:43.75  9Khaitous, Dahlia H5

DCPR-PV 1:50.73  9Pimentel, Mary R6

YSS-PV 1:57.75  9Stidham, Cecilia7

DCPR-PV 2:17.22  9Kassa, Meku N8

DCPR-PV NT  9Green, Louise L9

DCPR-PV NT  9Schlozman, Cleo M10
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#86 Boys 8-9 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  9Jaiyeola, Ade J1

TSAC-PV NT  9Ngugi, William N2

TSAC-PV 2:12.06  9Smith, Aaron L3

MACH-PV 2:02.42  9Bearden, Elliot E4

PGPR-PV 1:53.38  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D5

GTAC-MD 1:54.50  9Keefer, Mikey D6

YSS-PV 2:03.16  9Murphy, Bennett7

FAST-PV NT  8Carter, Payton N8

DCPR-PV NT  8Horton, Tom V9

10

#87 Mixed 8-11 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV 10:10.35W10Kassa, Mennen4

DCPR-PV 8:00.71W10Chiovenda, Aurelia G5

DCPR-PV 8:42.99W10Lowery, Grace K6

GTAC-MD NTW11Keefer, Addi C7

8

9

10

#89 Girls 8-9 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

PGPR-PV NT  8Wade, Kaia M1

DCPR-PV NT  8Lowery, Lexi H2

DCPR-PV NT  9Kohrt-Chan, Juniper L3

GTAC-MD NT  8Katzenstein, Lyric A4

FAST-PV NT  8Hebert, Catherine R5

PGPR-PV NT  9Solomon, Alina6

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N7

DCPR-PV NT  8Henry, Simone N8

DCPR-PV NT  9Doggett, Florence/Ori A9

DCPR-PV NT  9Pimentel, Mary R10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  9McGill, Drew S1

DCPR-PV NT  9Nakahira, Aska2

DCPR-PV 2:35.38  9Nuzzo, Mila M3

PGPR-PV 2:08.91  9Sharpe, Kearsten E4

DCPR-PV 1:04.58  8Bailey, Hattie G5

FAST-PV 1:59.01  9Diaz, Elina E6

FAST-PV 2:17.77  8Solomon, Amina J7

FAST-PV NT  8Hebert, Maya J8

DCPR-PV NT  8McCollum, Zuri Joan J9

DCPR-PV NT  9Green, Louise L10

#90 Boys 8-9 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

DCPR-PV NT  9Bowie, William M2

YSS-PV NT  9Murphy, Bennett3

ASTS-PV 1:53.95  9Jaiyeola, Ade J4

PGPR-PV 1:45.63  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D5

ASTS-PV 1:50.19  9Moore, Jonny6

ASTS-PV 2:08.67  9Shields, Ziggy A7

PGPR-PV NT  9Revell, Max8

9

10

#91 Girls 10-11 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

2

ASTS-PV NT 10Italiano, Lily R3

YBCC-PV NT 10Pietrzyk, Isabella4

HEAL-PV NT 10Price, Morgan5

PGPR-PV NT 11Solomon, Amirah6

DCPR-PV NT 10Newton, Olivia M7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

YSS-PV NT 11Stidham, Giuliana1

DCPR-PV 2:15.04 10Amanuel, Naomi T2

PGPR-PV 2:02.48 10Hyatt, Dezijah3

YBCC-PV 1:53.06 10Herrera, Javiera4

DCPR-PV 1:44.63 11Paez, Isabela Grace I5

YSS-PV 1:48.02 11Gabriel, Soliana6

ASTS-PV 1:53.43 10Farquharson, Leila M7

ASTS-PV 2:07.06 10Sharpe, Theia J8

FAST-PV NT 10Williams, Olivia G9

DCPR-PV NT 10Bollyky, Mabel M10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

YSS-PV 1:41.91 10Teles, Sylvia1

FAST-PV 1:38.84 10Blanco, Lillia I2

DCPR-PV 1:38.80 11Monninger, Tessa A3

ASTS-PV 1:38.48 10Wheatley, Kaydence A4

ASTS-PV 1:31.44 10Wetzel, Olivia M5

DCPR-PV 1:34.44 11Gilliland, Mary L6

ASTS-PV 1:38.74 11Jaiyeola, Ara W7

FAST-PV 1:38.84 10Blanco, Lillia8

ASTS-PV 1:39.28 11Farinholt, Olivia K9

ASTS-PV 1:42.01 11Mims, Kennedy O10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

FAST-PV 1:31.06 10Wall, Annabel R1

FAST-PV 1:27.26 11Noboa, Azelia G2

PGPR-PV 1:24.82 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope3

GTAC-MD 1:23.10 11McCulley, Emily C4

YBCC-PV 1:18.01 11Mukhopadhyay, Ananya5

DCPR-PV 1:21.77 11Gregory, Reagan R6

DCPR-PV 1:24.46 11Dougherty, Adi L7

YSS-PV 1:24.90 11Klauda, Lucia8

DCPR-PV 1:30.97 11Konate Galvin, Didi A9

DCPR-PV 1:31.10 11Fertakis-Perkins, Norma10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:17.37 11Anyabuike, Anuli N1

DCPR-PV 1:16.22 11Weintraub, Hannah G2

GTAC-MD 1:15.96 11Gassman, Anna E3

DCPR-PV 1:12.68 11Paden, Penelope A4

DCPR-PV 1:09.00 11Mabrouki, Ava Y5

DCPR-PV 1:10.83 11Blasini, Ariana6

GTAC-MD 1:13.01 11Rugiel, Avery E7

ASTS-PV 1:16.13 10Rizzardi, Viola8

GTAC-MD 1:17.00 11Gassman, Emily R9

PGPR-PV 1:17.79 11Sheard, Aria J10

#92 Boys 10-11 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

3

PGPR-PV NT 10Safford, Greyson4

ASTS-PV NT 10Cumberlander, Jileel Q5

ASTS-PV NT 11Dacanay, Ethan D6

HEAL-PV NT 11Avery, Harrison7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

GTAC-MD NT 11Oldenhage, Blake T1

FAST-PV 1:49.31 10Bowens, Daniel P2

DCPR-PV 1:46.95 10Terrell, Otis S3

PGPR-PV 1:41.30 10Daniels, Ali4

ASTS-PV 1:34.41 10Banks, Ian G5

DCPR-PV 1:36.69 10Bailey, Oliver M6

TSAC-PV 1:41.35 10Hawkins, Tristan K7

DCPR-PV 1:48.36 11Ioffe, Yuri I8

TSAC-PV 1:50.51 10Garcia, David A9

HEAL-PV NT 10Leibfarth, Xan10

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:29.92 10Walton, River T1

DCPR-PV 1:17.05 11Henry, Emile J2

ASTS-PV 1:13.50 10Williams, Isaiah3

GTAC-MD 1:11.44 11Hawkins, Justin P4

DCPR-PV 1:06.57 11Petrini, Stefano W5

DCPR-PV 1:07.71 11Peterson Arias, Owen N6

ASTS-PV 1:13.19 11Fullwood, John C7

DCPR-PV 1:14.89 11Nuzzo, Logan P8

DCPR-PV 1:25.91 10Kaiser, Preston J9

GTAC-MD 1:31.82 11Pfarr, Drake W10

#94 Boys 8-9 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

4

DCPR-PV NT  9Allender, August J5

6

7

8

9

10
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#95 Girls 10-11 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

YBCC-PV NT 10Herrera, Javiera2

DCPR-PV NT 10Amanuel, Naomi T3

FAST-PV NT 10Mertens, Celestine M4

DCPR-PV NT 11Monninger, Tessa A5

YSS-PV NT 10Teles, Sylvia6

DCPR-PV NT 11Kelly, True L7

FAST-PV NT 10Mertens, Celestine8

9

10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

ASTS-PV 1:02.73 10Sharpe, Theia J1

YSS-PV 57.10 10Punch, Poppy2

GTAC-MD 55.26 11Durrill, Carmen N3

DCPR-PV 53.46 10Lira, Lillian L4

DCPR-PV 51.66 11Gilliland, Mary L5

YBCC-PV 52.55 10Pietrzyk, Isabella6

DCPR-PV 54.66 11Paez, Isabela Grace I7

YSS-PV 55.44 11Gabriel, Soliana8

ASTS-PV 57.97 10Farquharson, Leila M9

FAST-PV NT 10Williams, Olivia G10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

HEAL-PV 51.22 10Price, Morgan1

ASTS-PV 48.22 10Italiano, Lily R2

FAST-PV 47.07 10Blanco, Lillia3

ASTS-PV 46.67 11Farinholt, Olivia K4

DCPR-PV 46.19 11Enck, Bea A5

YSS-PV 46.23 11Shern, Elliot6

FAST-PV 47.07 10Blanco, Lillia I7

HEAL-PV 47.26 11Kumar, Ani8

ASTS-PV 50.43 10Wheatley, Kaydence A9

ASTS-PV 51.55 11Jaiyeola, Ara W10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

YSS-PV 44.69 11Stidham, Giuliana1

YBCC-PV 43.96 11Mukhopadhyay, Ananya2

GTAC-MD 43.55 11McCulley, Emily C3

DCPR-PV 43.30 10Mahler, Lila -4

DCPR-PV 40.66 11Anyabuike, Anuli N5

DCPR-PV 42.44 11Dougherty, Adi L6

ASTS-PV 43.38 10Moore, Chloe M7

DCPR-PV 43.76 11Johnson, Janelle G8

DCPR-PV 44.12 11James, Nina G9

YSS-PV 45.48 11Klauda, Lucia10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCPR-PV 39.19 10Chiovenda, Aurelia G1

DCPR-PV 38.84 10Williams, Madison B2

DCPR-PV 37.36 11Stormberg, Monroe A3

DCPR-PV 36.21 11Mabrouki, Ava Y4

PGPR-PV 33.53 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah5

DCPR-PV 35.13 11Paden, Penelope A6

GTAC-MD 36.51 11Rugiel, Avery E7

DCPR-PV 38.05 10Lowery, Grace K8

ASTS-PV 39.16 10Rizzardi, Viola9

PGPR-PV 40.46 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope10

#96 Boys 10-11 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV NT 10Williams, Jett B4

PGPR-PV 1:18.42 10Safford, Greyson5

GTAC-MD NT 11Oldenhage, Blake T6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

ASTS-PV 1:06.35 10Hall, Cameron J1

HEAL-PV 59.38 10Leibfarth, Xan2

ASTS-PV 57.50 11Dacanay, Ethan D3

DCPR-PV 55.68 10Terrell, Otis S4

ASTS-PV 53.60 10Cumberlander, Jileel Q5

TSAC-PV 54.25 10Hawkins, Tristan K6

DCPR-PV 56.81 11Ioffe, Yuri I7

ASTS-PV 58.54 10Banks, Ian G8

FAST-PV 1:02.01 10Bowens, Daniel P9

10

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

GTAC-MD 50.67 11Pfarr, Drake W1

DCPR-PV 48.12 10Ponder, John S2

DCPR-PV 43.58 10Crable, August J3

DCPR-PV 41.85 10Bailey, Oliver M4

DCPR-PV 31.66 11Petrini, Stefano W5

ASTS-PV 39.32 11Fullwood, John C6

ASTS-PV 43.57 10Williams, Isaiah7

GTAC-MD 47.32 10Reppe, Caleb D8

DCPR-PV 49.50 10Sahoo, Atharv9

HEAL-PV 51.93 11Avery, Harrison10

#97 Girls 8-9 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

MACH-PV NT  8Araujo, Charlotte G3

FAST-PV NT  8Tawlah, Kehinde A4

DCPR-PV NT  9Schlozman, Cleo M5

FAST-PV NT  8Griffin, Dallas R6

YBCC-PV NT  9Moody, Claire7

YSS-PV NT  8Gebre, Mulu8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV NT  8Wade, Kaia M1

FAST-PV NT  8Tawlah, Taiye A2

DCPR-PV NT  8Beverly, Zora R3

ASTS-PV 1:00.67  9Chery, Dyann S4

PGPR-PV 58.78  8Vallas, Celeste A5

ASTS-PV 1:00.10  9Green, Olexis L6

YSS-PV 1:02.24  8Woodson, Annika7

MACH-PV NT  8Smith, Harper M8

YSS-PV NT  8Veihmeyer, Victoria9

ASTS-PV NT  9Belfon-Valentine, Ava N10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FAST-PV 56.97  8Hebert, Maya J1

PGPR-PV 55.23  9Sharpe, Kearsten E2

FAST-PV 52.43  9Diaz, Elina E3

YSS-PV 49.67  9Jarrett, Harper M4

FAST-PV 47.84  8Hebert, Catherine R5

MACH-PV 48.32  8Masi, Hannah R6

DCPR-PV 51.11  9Kassa, Meku N7

FAST-PV 55.11  8Solomon, Amina J8

DCPR-PV 56.67  9Sommers-Chorazak, Rosemary I9

ASTS-PV 58.17  9McGill, Drew S10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

GTAC-MD 46.76  8Katzenstein, Lyric A1

YBCC-PV 44.62  8Elizondo Tichadou, Ines2

GTAC-MD 40.47  9Schindler, Juliann J3

ASTS-PV 38.83  9Khaitous, Dahlia H4

DCPR-PV 22.93  8Bailey, Hattie G5

YSS-PV 37.08  9Bartles, Andy6

YSS-PV 40.22  9Stidham, Cecilia7

ASTS-PV 40.59  9Piper, Khaila E8

YSS-PV 46.68  9Garland, Parker9

YSS-PV 46.79  9Smith, Kathryn10

#98 Boys 8-9 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

3

FAST-PV NT  8Couzens, Kellan T4

FAST-PV NT  8Carter, Payton N5

MACH-PV NT  9Bearden, Elliot E6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  9Larke, Cyrus A1

DCPR-PV NT  8Horton, Tom V2

ASTS-PV NT  8Adom, Max L3

MACH-PV NT  8Nakamura, Kaishi R4

DCPR-PV 49.94  8Loomis-Grewal, Xavier S5

ASTS-PV 55.40  8Cumberlander, Jimere J6

PGPR-PV NT  9Revell, Max7

MACH-PV NT  8Barron, Andrew L8

ASTS-PV NT  9Adom, Marc B9

DCPR-PV NT  9Bowie, William M10

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

TSAC-PV 45.90  9Smith, Aaron L1

TSAC-PV 44.80  9Ngugi, William N2

ASTS-PV 42.28  9Moore, Jonny3

ASTS-PV 42.12  9Willis, Eddie L4

PGPR-PV 39.05  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D5

GTAC-MD 40.97  9Keefer, Mikey D6

ASTS-PV 42.13  9Shields, Ziggy A7

DCPR-PV 42.75  9Allender, August J8

YSS-PV 45.00  9Murphy, Bennett9

ASTS-PV 45.98  9Jaiyeola, Ade J10
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#99 Girls 10-11 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV NT 10Heermans, Elodie S4

YBCC-PV NT 10Herrera, Javiera5

DCPR-PV NT 11Kelly, True L6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT 10Williams, Madison B1

DCPR-PV NT 11Mola Ortiz, Cleo E2

YSS-PV NT 11Stidham, Giuliana3

DCPR-PV 2:12.84 10Gary, Chelsea J4

YSS-PV 2:09.73 10Teles, Sylvia5

GTAC-MD 2:10.00 11Gassman, Emily R6

DCPR-PV 2:32.02 10Lira, Lillian L7

PGPR-PV NT 11Solomon, Amirah8

ASTS-PV NT 10Sharpe, Theia J9

FAST-PV NT 10Williams, Olivia G10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 2:02.48 10Lowery, Grace K1

FAST-PV 2:00.16 10Wall, Annabel R2

YBCC-PV 1:55.50 10Pietrzyk, Isabella3

GTAC-MD 1:53.32 11Gassman, Anna E4

FAST-PV 1:51.04 11Noboa, Azelia G5

GTAC-MD 1:52.86 11Keefer, Addi C6

ASTS-PV 1:53.97 10Wetzel, Olivia M7

DCPR-PV 1:57.34 11Gregory, Reagan R8

DCPR-PV 2:00.50 10Kassa, Mennen9

YSS-PV 2:09.56 11Gabriel, Soliana10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:47.95 11Konate Galvin, Didi A1

DCPR-PV 1:42.25 11Stormberg, Monroe A2

DCPR-PV 1:38.43 10Chiovenda, Aurelia G3

DCPR-PV 1:35.59 11Weintraub, Hannah G4

PGPR-PV 1:31.27 11Sheard, Aria J5

DCPR-PV 1:32.11 10Mahler, Lila -6

DCPR-PV 1:36.86 11Blasini, Ariana7

PGPR-PV 1:40.35 11Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A8

ASTS-PV 1:43.18 11Mims, Kennedy O9

HEAL-PV 1:49.72 11Kumar, Ani10

#100 Boys 10-11 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

GTAC-MD NT 11Oldenhage, Blake T3

DCPR-PV NT 10Sahoo, Atharv4

TSAC-PV NT 10Garcia, David A5

YSS-PV NT 11Durand, Hans6

DCPR-PV NT 10Williams, Jett B7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCPR-PV 2:20.46 10Davidson-Rodgers, Sy B1

DCPR-PV 1:51.26 11Ioffe, Yuri I2

DCPR-PV 1:46.55 11Henry, Emile J3

DCPR-PV 1:44.31 10Walton, River T4

DCPR-PV 1:28.56 11Peterson Arias, Owen N5

DCPR-PV 1:34.11 11Nuzzo, Logan P6

DCPR-PV 1:45.18 10Kaiser, Preston J7

GTAC-MD 1:48.18 10Reppe, Caleb D8

DCPR-PV 1:52.27 10Ponder, John S9

GTAC-MD NT 11Hawkins, Justin P10


